
Setz Vorname Name w/m Verein EK DK GDK ERP DRP MRP

1 Gianluca Schulte m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 738 760 757

2 Marcus Weltzien m Post SV Leer HE O19 730 752 722

3 Luca Leon Müller m TV Metjendorf HE O19 694 760 634

4 Maik Schultbur m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 667 656 0

5 Dominik Helms m TV Metjendorf HE O19 664 720 781

6 Matthias Tschöpe m TV Cloppenburg HE O19 662 229 0

7 Maximilian Steffen m Oldenburger TB HE O19 657 0 0

8 Carsten Kröcher m Harpstedter TB HE O19 657 264 0

9 Marvin Bröring m TV Cloppenburg HE O19 645 653 218

10 Nya Ehrchen m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 644 673 424

11 Jens Vahl m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 642 656 655

12 Jochen Dreyer m Oldenburger TB HE O19 607 0 206

13 Lukas Kristin m TuS Eversten HE O19 586 206 0

14 Giovanni Schulte m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 504 587 574

15 Linus Englich m SC Melle 03 HE O19 492 587 474

Jan Thölking m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 455 469 488

Bernhard Stikker m Post SV Leer HE O19 407 607 222

Boji Wong m TV Cloppenburg HE O19 398 690 0

Sebastian Bick m Oldenburger TB HE O19 392 206 206

Tobias Brockhoff m SC Melle 03 HE O19 370 214 229

Philipp Schulenberg m TV Cloppenburg HE O19 356 0 0

Ethem Doyran m FC Schüttorf 09 HE O19 351 469 295

Henrik Stroers m SV Veldhausen 07 HE O19 260 310 143

Jan Nierfeld m TV Metjendorf HE O19 204 0 0

Joshua Vahl m Oldenburger TB HE O19 0 0 0

Helge Kiupel m SVC Wilhelmshaven HE O19 0 0 0

Marcel Andre Kiupel m SVC Wilhelmshaven HE O19 0 0 0

Levin Weber m TuS Gildehaus HE O19 0 0 0

Justin Rottmann m SC Melle 03 HE O19 0 0 0

Thorsten Beyer m TV Metjendorf HE O19 0 465 235

Christian Hoch m TV Metjendorf HE O19 0 190 0

Setz Vorname Name w/m Verein EK DK GDK ERP DRP MRP

1 Jule Schalt w TV Metjendorf DE O19 709 683 419

2 Lisa Olde Meule w TuS Gildehaus DE O19 689 481 671

3 Jarna Schepers w FC Schüttorf 09 DE O19 685 713 669

4 Nora Willmaring w TuS Eversten DE O19 671 0 0

5 Hannah Klokkers w SV Veldhausen 07 DE O19 628 648 645

Lara Riekhoff w SV Veldhausen 07 DE O19 618 601 599

Daniela Lau w TuS Heidkrug DE O19 244 0 0

Diajeng Atmojo w TV Metjendorf DE O19 244 707 673

Nena Lange w FC Schüttorf 09 DE O19 223 223 208

Lisa-Marie Lause w TuS Bloherfelde DE O19 0 0 0



Setz Vorname Name w/m Verein EK DK GDK ERP DRP MRP

1 Gianluca Schulte m FC Schüttorf 09 HD O19 738 760 757

1 Luca Leon Müller m TV Metjendorf HD O19 694 760 634

2 Marcus Weltzien m Post SV Leer HD O19 730 752 722

2 Boji Wong m TV Cloppenburg HD O19 398 690 0

3 Florian Bruns m SC Osterbrock HD O19 698 752 734

3 Timo Brink m BC 82 Osnabrück HD O19 413 678 471

4 Maik Schultbur m FC Schüttorf 09 HD O19 667 656 0

4 Jens Vahl m FC Schüttorf 09 HD O19 642 656 655

5 Mike Stemmler m TuS Heidkrug HD O19 207 606 206

5 Keno Stemmler m TuS Heidkrug HD O19 499 571 191

6 Giovanni Schulte m FC Schüttorf 09 HD O19 504 587 574

6 Linus Englich m SC Melle 03 HD O19 492 587 474

7 Ethem Doyran m FC Schüttorf 09 HD O19 351 469 295

7 Jan Thölking m FC Schüttorf 09 HD O19 455 469 488

8 Marvin Bröring m TV Cloppenburg HD O19 645 653 218

8 Matthias Tschöpe m TV Cloppenburg HD O19 662 229 0

Lars Schönefeldt m TV Metjendorf HD O19 0 249 0

Thorsten Beyer m TV Metjendorf HD O19 0 465 235

Henrik Stroers m SV Veldhausen 07 HD O19 260 310 143

Tobias Brockhoff m SC Melle 03 HD O19 370 214 229

Claudius Wittenbrock m SC Melle 03 HD O19 424 295 141

Justin Rottmann m SC Melle 03 HD O19 0 0 0

Marcel Bergner m TV Cloppenburg HD O19 168 0 0

Niklas Rahenbrock m TV Cloppenburg HD O19 390 225 223

Udayan Banik m Oldenburger TB HD O19 0 0 0

Jens Wilken m Oldenburger TB HD O19 0 0 0

Helge Kiupel m SVC Wilhelmshaven HD O19 0 0 0

Marcel Andre Kiupel m SVC Wilhelmshaven HD O19 0 0 0

Denis Liske m SC Wildeshausen HD O19 0 0 0

Andreas Kühling m SC Wildeshausen HD O19 0 0 0

Tim Puls m TV Metjendorf HD O19 0 0 498

Björn Tost m TV Metjendorf HD O19 0 0 0

Setz Vorname Name w/m Verein EK DK GDK ERP DRP MRP

1 Jarna Schepers w FC Schüttorf 09 DD O19 685 713 669

1 Marie Frese w SV Veldhausen 07 DD O19 727 743 757

2 Diajeng Atmojo w TV Metjendorf DD O19 244 707 673

2 Jule Schalt w TV Metjendorf DD O19 709 683 419

Kyra Abeln w TV Cloppenburg DD O19 0 461 223

Paulina Kowalska w TV Cloppenburg DD O19 708 723 722

Lara Riekhoff w SV Veldhausen 07 DD O19 618 601 599

Lisa Olde Meule w TuS Gildehaus DD O19 689 481 671

Denise Niermann w BC 82 Osnabrück DD O19 0 249 237

Jennifer Wending w BC 82 Osnabrück DD O19 0 0 0



Setz Vorname Name w/m Verein EK DK GDK ERP DRP MRP

1 Gianluca Schulte m FC Schüttorf 09 GD O19 738 760 757

1 Marie Frese w SV Veldhausen 07 GD O19 727 743 757

2 Florian Bruns m SC Osterbrock GD O19 698 752 734

2 Anna Mahnken w BC 82 Osnabrück GD O19 672 740 717

3 Marcus Weltzien m Post SV Leer GD O19 730 752 722

3 Paulina Kowalska w TV Cloppenburg GD O19 708 723 722

4 Jens Vahl m FC Schüttorf 09 GD O19 642 656 655

4 Jarna Schepers w FC Schüttorf 09 GD O19 685 713 669

5 Luca Leon Müller m TV Metjendorf GD O19 694 760 634

5 Diajeng Atmojo w TV Metjendorf GD O19 244 707 673

6 Henrik Stroers m SV Veldhausen 07 GD O19 260 310 143

6 Lara Riekhoff w SV Veldhausen 07 GD O19 618 601 599

7 Levin Weber m TuS Gildehaus GD O19 0 0 0

7 Lisa Olde Meule w TuS Gildehaus GD O19 689 481 671

Marvin Bröring m TV Cloppenburg GD O19 645 653 218

Kyra Abeln w TV Cloppenburg GD O19 0 461 223

Friedrich Mühring m SVC Wilhelmshaven GD O19 0 404 219

Caroline Mühring w SVC Wilhelmshaven GD O19 0 220 219

Sebastian Bick m Oldenburger TB GD O19 392 206 206

Katharina Schmoll w Oldenburger TB GD O19 0 0 0

Stefan Lipinski m TuS Heidkrug GD O19 374 0 0

Natalie Suck w TuS Heidkrug GD O19 219 0 206

Mike Stemmler m TuS Heidkrug GD O19 207 606 206

Daniela Lau w TuS Heidkrug GD O19 244 0 0

Enrico Mittelsteiner m Oldenburger TB GD O19 0 0 0

Wiebke Binder w Oldenburger TB GD O19 0 0 0

Marcel Andre Kiupel m SVC Wilhelmshaven GD O19 0 0 0

Lena Rohlfs w SVC Wilhelmshaven GD O19 0 0 0


